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Phone No. :0120-2783400, 2783500, 2783392
Website : www.ipe.gov.in
Email ID : lab.ipc@gzov.in
S. No. |Name Designation E-mail Extn.
1. |Dr. V. Kalaiselvan Secretary-cum-Scientific Director kalaiselvan.ipc@gov.in 101
2. | Dr. Jai Prakash Senior Principal Scientific Officer jaiprakash.ipc@gov.in 303
3. | Dr. Anil Kumar Teotia Senior Principal Scientiﬁé Officer akteotia.ipc@gov.in 301
4. |Dr. Gaurav Pratap Singh Senior Principal Scientific Officer gpsingh.ipc@gov.in 110
5. | Dr. Robin Kumar Principal Scientific Officer robinkumar.ipc@gov.in 203
6. | Dr. Meenakshi Dahiya Principal Scientific Officer meenakshi.ipc@gov.in 207
7. |Dr. Anuj Prakash Yadav Principal Scientific Officer anujprakash.ipc@gov.in 209
8. |Dr. M. Kalaivani Principal Scientific Officer kalaivani.ipc@gov.in 266
9. |Dr. Sanjay Mendiratta Principal Scientific Officer sanjaymendiratta@gmail.com 315
10. | Dr. Shashi Bhushan Senior Scientific Officer bshashi.ipc@gov.in 300
11. |Dr. Manoj Kumar Pandey Senior Scientific Officer mkpandey.ipc@gov.in 313
12. | Dr. Pawan Kumar Saini Senior Scientific Officer pksaini.ipc@gov.in 111
13. |Dr. Anuradha Gupta Senior Scientific Officer anuradha.gupta86(@gov.in 251
14. | Shri Rajdeo Kumar Senior Scientific Officer rajdeo.kumar74@gov.in 114
15. | Shri Vipendra Kumar Senior Scientific Officer vipendra.ipc{@gov.in 217
16. |Dr. K.K Singh Library & Information Officer kksingh.ipc@gov.in 309
17. | Sh. Manish Jain Senior Administrative Officer mjain.ipc@gov.in 140
18. | Sh. Chandan Kumar Finance & Accounts Officer chandank.ipc@gov.in 150
19. |Dr. Ritu Tiwari Scientific Officer ritutiwari.ipc@gov.in 151
20. |Dr. Trivedi Manisha Niranjan Scientific Officer manisha.ipc@gov.in 233
21. |Dr. Prasad Thota Scientific Officer prasad.ipc@gov.in 314
22. | Sh. Lalit Sharma Marketing Assistant lalit.ipc@gov.in -
23. | Ms. Ayshu Bhardwaj Pharmacopeia Editor ayshu.ipc@gov.in -
24. |Dr. Shruti Rastogi Scientific Assistant shruti.ipc@gov.in 302
25. | Dr. Shatrunajay Shukla Scientific Assistant shatrunjay.ipc@gov.in 506
26. | Sh. Arvind Kumar Sharma Scientific Assistant arvind.ipc@gov.in 243
27. |Dr.R. S. Ray Scientific Assistant rayrs.ipc@gov.in 151
28. | Ms. Priyanka Nagar Scientific Assistant priyanka.ipc@gov,in 213
29. | Ms. Anubhuti Goyal Scientific Assistant anubhutigoyal.ipc@gov.in 263
30. |Sh. Muneer Javed Mohammed Scientific Assistant muneerjaved.m.ipc@gov.in -
31. [Sh. Anirudha Malik Scientific Assistant anirudh.ipc@gov.in 114
32. |Dr. Pawan Kumar Scientific Assistant pawan.ipc{@gov.in 114
33. | Sh. Prashanth Rachoori Scientific Assistant prashanth.ipc@gov.in 114




<

r 34. |Ms. Namita Scientific Assistant namita.ipc@gov.in 145

T 35. L“)hri Sukhwinder Singh Scientific Assistant sukhwinder.ipc@gov.in 251
36. |Ms. Sonam Yadav Scientific Assistant sonam.2mits@gmail.com 114
37. | Shri. V. Naveen Scientific Assistant naveen.v96(@gov.in 103
38. | Shri Bhagure Mahesh Kumar Bansidas | Scientific Assistant maheshkumar.ipc@gov.in 206
39. | Shri Ravi Teja Dasi Scientific Assistant raviteja.dasi{@gov.in 114
40. | Ms. Shruti Raghavendra Thakur Scientific Assistant shrutithakur689@gmail.com 211
41. |Ms. Sakshi Scientific Assistant sakshinagpal.ipc@gov.in 206
42. | Shri Rahul Kumar Kadiyan Scientific Assistant rahul.kadiyan@gov.in 145
43. | Shri Anurag Kashyap Scientific Assistant anurag kashyap@gov.in 114
44. |Ms. Taniya Biswas Scientific Assistant tanya.biswas.rishra@gmail.com | 211
45. | Shri Argha Sen Scientific Assistant arghasen90(@gmail.com 211
46. | Ms. Akansha Priya Pharmacopoeia Proof Reader akansha.ipc@gov.in -
47. | Shri Saurabh Sahoo Pharmacopoeia Proof Reader sa.sahoo23@gmail.com 114
48. |Ms. Priya Rani Administrative Assistant priya.ipc@gov.in -
49. | Shri Gaurav Pal Administrative Assistant gauravpal.ipc@gov.in 142
50. | Shri Puneet Devgan - Administrative Assistant puneetrocks18@yahoo.in -
51. | Shri Bijender Kumar Laboratory Attendant bijendrasharma.ipc@gmail.com | 220
52. | Shri Mukul Jain Upper Division Clerk mukuljain.ipc@gov.in -
53. | Shri Ramesh Chand Upadhyay Upper Division Clerk upadhyay.ipc@gov.in 143
54. | Shri Bhupendra Kumar Upper Division Clerk bhupendra.ipc@gov.in 102




